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Divya <divya@connectivitysolutions.in>

Additional switch for Tirur Kerala & P N Road Tirupur 

Venkat Rajan <venkat@connectivitysolutions.in> 28 July 2017 at 11:09
To: Gangadhar Magalada <gangadhar@connectivitysolutions.in>
Cc: Sonali Parab <sonali.parab@indusind.com>, "Shruthi@connectivitysolutions.in" <shruthi@connectivitysolutions.in>,
Sanjeeva Kumara <sanjeeva.k@connectivitysolutions.in>, Divya <divya@connectivitysolutions.in>, Savita Kutty
<Savita.Kutty@indusind.com>, Trupti Pednekar <trupti.pednekar@indusind.com>, Avinash
<avinash@connectivitysolutions.in>

Dear All

Please proceed for deliveries with PR number.post the delivery send the invoices mentioning the PR to Pooja/Sonali.
Sonali will give the PO details to Pooja for payment processing. This method to be followed till next week. The PO are
not been generated through system till now and they are working to resolve the same

Hope this is clear 

Regards
Venkat
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